

**ST 05 (08) 2023**

**Reg. 99/2020**

**Order no. 38**

**29.01.2026**

Today is fixed for ER of WA against the accused Palas Roy.

Ld PP is unavailable.

No NER has been received.

Fix 11.03.2026 for WPA against the accused Palas Roy.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).